
LUNCH SPECIALS
1130AM - 3 PM (PICK UP ONLY)

ALL LUNCH SPECIALS INCLUDE A 20OZ BEVERAGE OR
BOTTLED WATER 

2 Cheese Slices.....................
Any 2 Slices............................
Any 6" cold sub with chips...
8 Cut cheese pizza...............

$6.50
$7.00
$8.50
$11.99

Prices Do Not Include Tax 
 

Specialty PizzaSpecialty Pizza
Chicken - Bacon - Ranch - ranch base ,
crispy chicken , bacon 
White Broccoli-Tomato- Spinach
Philly Cheese Steak
(Philly steak, Onion, Peppers & Mozzarella)
Buffalo Chicken
(Your choice of sauce base- blue cheese , mild , medium , hot ) 
BBQ Chicken - red sauce base ,bbq chicken , 
cheddar/mozz , onions
Hawaiian Style
Meat Lovers
(Sausage, Meatballs,  Pepperoni, Ham & Bacon
Penne Alla  Vodka 
Vodka sauce base topped with penne and 
mozzarella
Veggie Lover 
spinach , roasted red peppers, onions, green peppers, 
olives ,broccoli, tomatoes
Margherita 
Chicken , cheddar , broccoli - garlic sauce , 
grilled chicken , broccoli, cheddar and 
mozzarella 

6 Cut $15.99 , 8 Cut $18.99 ,12 Cut $21.99 

Pepperoni, Sausages, Mushrooms, Meatballs, Ham, Onion ,
Bacon, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Pineapple,
Roasted Red Peppers, Broccoli, Spinach,  Banana Peppers, Ricotta
Cheese, Extra Cheese

Prices are Subject to Change 
Cash Discount Available
Credit Card Purchases are Subject to Applicable Fees 

Chicken Parm-
 

Daily SpecialsDaily Specials

Dinner Specials 11.99Dinner Specials 11.99

PizzaPizza

Cheese
Toppings

12.99
1.50

15.99
2.50

13.99
2.20

27.99
4.00

Round

6 Cut 12 cut8 Cut 24 Cut

Square

8 Cut Pizza
10 wings

2-liter soda
$ 23.99

(Not valid W/other discounts)

Any 8 Cut specialty
pizza

10 wings
2-liter soda

$ 30.99
(Not valid W/other discounts)

24 Cut Pizza
30 boneless wings

2-liter soda
$ 53.99

(Not valid W/other discounts)

(2) 8 Cut Pizza
30 boneless wings

2-liter soda
$ 48.99

(Not valid W/other discounts)

Pick up & Delivery
Available

Tuesday - Thursday 
11 am- 8:00 pm

Friday - Saturday
11 am-9:00 pm
Sunday 2- 8 

Minimum Delivery $10 - Delivery Radius
4 Miles 

12 Cut

15.99
2.50

www.allinthefamilypizza.com 

Includes side of Meatball or Sausage

   Side of (2) Meatballs or (2) Sausages 3.00.

Served With Penne 

Baked Ziti  

Chicken and
broccoli alfredo  

Penne Alla Vodka  



DessertsDesserts

Pure Leaf Iced Tea.....................
Bottled Water............................
20oz. Bottled Beverages..........
2 Liter Pepsi Product..................

$ 2.25 
$ 2.00
$ 2.25
$ 3.00 

Check out our Bakery’s menu for dessert
options! Oh Sugar!  Bakery 

AppetizersAppetizers    CalzonesCalzones Wraps 9.75Wraps 9.75

Hot Subs - 12.99Hot Subs - 12.99

Cold SubsCold Subs

YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSINGSYOUR CHOICE OF DRESSINGS

Chicken Tenders (5)...................................................$8
Tossed in your Favorite Sauce 1.00

Jalapeno Poppers (7)..................................................$7
Mozzarella Sticks (7)..................................................$7
Loaded Nacho Tater Tots...........................................$7

French Fries............Small.........3.00..........Large...........4.00
Garlic Knots ...........Small.........3.00........Large.............4.00

Garden

Italian Stromboli 
Turkey BLT

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken Caesar

Vegetarian

Italian Mix

Make Your Own $9.25

Roast Beef
Turkey
Ham
Italian Mix

American mix

Chicken Cutlet

Buffalo Chicken  

Philly Steak

Philly Steak Marinara

Grilled Chicken Philly

Salami
BLT
Pepperoni

6.00
6.00
6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12..50

$12.50

7.00

7.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

6" 6"
11.50
11.50
11.50

12.00

12.00

11.50
11.50
11.50

12" 12"

Caesar

Mozzarella & Ricotta...............

Chef

Antipasto

Italian, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Russian, Caesar & Balsamic

Grilled Chicken 

Buffalo Chicken 

Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Cucumbers   $6.00 

Garlic, Mozzarella,Salami, pepperoni, capicola,
provolone..

Turkey, Bacon , Ranch Dressing

Chicken tenders covered in buffalo  Sauce 
topped with Bleu Cheese 

Grilled Chicken with caesar Parmesan Cheese 

Provolone Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, Black
Olives, Lettuce, Tomatoes & onions
 with Balsamic Vinegar and Olive Oil

Salami, Ham, , pepperoni, provolone  

Choice of any Deli Meat, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Dressing

All Subs Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, and 
 Your Choice of cheese, Mozzarella,  American, Provolone 

 

Ham, Salami, pepperoni & Provolone Cheese

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef & American Cheese

Crispy Chicken, 
Melted Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions  Mayo

Melted Cheese, Crispy Chicken, Mixed in your choice
of Sauce, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Blue Cheese

Peppers, Onions & American Cheese

Peppers, Onions, Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella 

Add Hot Peppers, Black Olives, Pickles, Roasted Red Peppers  
 Bacon....... $ 1.00 extra   

Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese...........
Add Grilled Chicken 3.00

Add any Pizza Topping 1.00 ea.

Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Cucumber, 
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, & American Cheese ......

Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Roasted Red 
Peppers, Olives, Pepperoni, Salami, Ham & Provolone Cheese..

Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Cucumber & 
Homemade Style Chicken..........................

Bone In wings - 10 for $11.50 - 20 for $21 -30 for $30
Boneless - 10 for $10- 20 for $18- 30 for $27
Choice Of Mild ,  Medium , Hot, , BBQ , Spicy BBQ , or  Garlic
Parmesan  sauce
Wings served with blue cheese ,  Carrot , and Celery Sticks  

Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Cucumbers, 
& Homemade Style Crispy Chicken..............................

Choice of Buffalo, Medium, Mild or BBQ Sauce

All Calzones Made With Mozzarella and Ricotta  and
Served with Marinara Sauce.

White, Whole Wheat or Spinach 
 served with Lettuce , Tomato  

Served with Mozzarella Cheese (12")
 

Meatball Parm
Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Chicken Parm  ,  Sausage Parm,  Beverages 

Peppers, Onions & American
Cheese

 Boneless or Traditional Wings

Tater Tots................Small......... 3.00...............Large 4.00 

Salads

$12.50

$12.50


